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Message from the President 
Nina Simmons-Mackie , Ph.D., BC-ANCDS 
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Theme:  “Implementation Science, Research-Clinical Gaps, & Innovative Treatment ” 
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*** ASHA CEUs 5 hours of content = .5 ASHA CEUs *** 
Instructional level: Intermediate.  Content: Professional- Language Disorders–Aphasia and Other 
Acquired Neurogenic Disorders of Language and Cognition–Assessment and Intervention 

—————————————————————————————————————— 
Note:  ANCDS Board Meeting Time & Location 

Tuesday, 11/12/2013, 2:30 - 6:00pm  
Rehabilitation Institute of Chicago 345 E Superior St, Heyworth Room (2nd Floor) 
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Spotlight on a Member: 
Natalie Douglas, Ph.D., CCC-SLP  
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Reporter:  
Gloriajean Wallace  
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speechBITE 
Answering the need for better access to evidence  

submitted by Leanne Togher  
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Spotlight on a Student: 
Charles Francis, M.S. 
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Reporter:  
Gloriajean Wallace  
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Spotlight on a Student: 
Laura McCarthy, M.S., CCC-SLP 
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Publishing Committee 

Web Committee 
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Rehabilitation Institute of Chicago CE Opportunitie s  

www.ric.org/education  or call 312-238-6042 
 
· March 10-11, 2014    
 The Leadership and Operational Tool Box for Managing in Rehabilitation.   
 
· April 10-11, 2014  
 Annual Interdisciplinary Stroke Course –  Prognosis,  Progress and 
 Practice in  Stroke Rehabilitation: Adapting to Changes in Healthcare.  
 
· April 28-29, 2014  
 Management of Cognitive-Communication Problems in Adults with  Right  
 Hemisphere Damage – Presented by Margaret Lehman Blake, PhD,  
 CCC-SLP.  
 
· June  5-6, 2014  
 Annual Interdisciplinary Brain Injury Course - Brain Injury Rehabilitation:  
 Management and Outcomes in Different Models of Care.  
 
· June 19-20, 2014  
 Aphasia Rehabilitation: What Works, the Evidence, and the History  
 Presented by Janet Patterson, PhD, CCC-SLP 
 
· July 10-11, 2014  
 From Mild Cognitive Impairment to Severe Dementia: Assessment and  
 Treatment Strategies for Maximizing Function & Quality of Life  
 Presented by Michelle Bourgeois, PhD, CCC-SLP.  
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Other CE Opportunities 
 
· February 27-March 2, 2014  
 Motor Speech Conference, Sarasota, FL 
 http://www.madonna.org/news/motor_speech.html 
 
· March 13-15, 2014  
 CUNY Conference on Human Sentence Processing, Columbus, OH 
 http://cuny14.osu.edu 
 
· March 22-25, 2014  
 American Association for Applied Linguistics (AAAL). Portland, OR  
 http://www.aaal.org/displaycommon.cfm?an=1&subarticlenbr=120 
 
· May 27-June 1, 2014  
 Clinical Aphasiology Conference, St. Simon’s Island, Georgia 
 http://cac.library.pitt.edu/ocs/index.php/cac/cac2014 
 
· June 18-20, 2014 
 International Aphasia Rehabilitation Conference, The Hague,  
 Netherlands  
 www.iarc2014.com 
 



 ASHA Announcements  
 

By: Monica Sampson  
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ANCDS Office  PO Box 26532  Minneapolis, MN  55426 
  Ph: 952-920-0196  Fax: 952-920-6098 
  ancds@incnet.com 
  For FedEx & UPS: 2219 Oregon Court 
 
Executive Board 
President: Nina Simmons-Mackie, Ph.D., BC-ANCDS  nmackie@selu.edu 
President-Elect: Margaret Blake, Ph.D.  mtblake@uh.edu   
Past President: Michael Kimbarow, Ph.D., BC-ANCDS  michael.kimbarow@sjsu.edu 
Secretary: Melissa Duff, Ph.D.   melissa-duff@uiowa.edu 
Treasurer: Maria L. Munoz, Ph.D.  m.munoz@tcu.edu 
Association Executive:          Frances Laven, M.S. (ex officio)     ancds@incnet.com 
Members at Large: Patrick Coppens, Ph.D.    patrick.coppens@plattsburgh.edu 
  Katie Ross, Ph.D., BC-ANCDS  katherine.ross3@va.gov 
  McKay Sohlberg, Ph.D.  mckay@uoregon.edu  
  Kristie Spencer, Ph.D.   kas@u.washington.edu  
Other Positions 
 Archivist: Frances Laven, M. S.  ancds@incnet.com 
  
Standing Committees & Chairs 
 Education and Standards:   Janet P. Patterson, Ph.D.  janet.patterson@csueastbay.edu  
 Honors: Anita Halper, M.A., BC-ANCDS   ahalper@ric.org                                               
 Membership: Gloriajean L. Wallace, Ph.D.BC-ANCDS   wallacgn@uc.edu 
 Meetings: Vacant   
 Newsletter: Melissa Duff, Ph.D. (co-chair)  melissa-duff@uiowa.edu 
  Pradeep Ramanathan, Ph.D. (co-chair)  ramanathan@uconn.edu 
 Nominations: Edythe Strand, Ph.D., BC-ANCDS   strand.edythe@mayo.edu 
 Professional Affairs & Practice Guidelines :  
  Stacie Raymer,  Ph.D.                                    sraymer@odu.edu 
 Publications: Leonard L. LaPointe, Ph.D., BC-ANCDS   llapoint@mailer.fsu.edu 
 Scientific Affairs:                 Neila J. Donovan, Ph.D.   ndonovan@lsu.edu  
 Website Committee:  Donald B. Freed, Ph.D.  donfr@csufresno.edu 
  
Certification Board 
Chair:    Kathleen M. Youse, Ph.D., BC-ANCDS   youse@tc.columbia.edu 
Associate Chair:  Kathryn Atkinson, M.A. BC-ANCDS   gowar1ka@cmich.edu    
Members: Nancy Alarcon, M.S., BC-ANCDS   nalarcon@u.washington.edu 
  Joseph R. Duffy, Ph.D. BC-ANCDS   jduffy@mayo.edu 
  Elizabeth Hoover, M.S. BC-ANCDS  ehoover@bu.edu 
  Craig Linebaugh, Ph.D. BC-ANCDS  cline@gwu.edu  
  Anthony P. Salvatore, Ph.D., BC-ANCDS   asalvatore@utep.edu 
   
   


